2

3
12
13
15
21
22
28
33
48
56
57
58
65
71
76
81
87
95
101
ivaY
209

DRIVER

John
Ashley
Tim
Dave
Chris
Mark
James
Malcolm
Paul
Paul
Piers
Tony
Jack
Colin
Brian
Kevan
Paul
Dave/Scott
Dave
Malcolm
Aaron
Phil

Edwards-Parton
Shelswell
Sandhu
Barrett
Dancer
Hadfield
Harris
Wise
Nevill
Solbe
Grange
Paxman
Gadd
Robinson
Lilley
Hadfield
Connell
Matthias
Cockell
Harding
Tucker
Neill

BRSCC

British Racing & Sports Car Club

TEAM/SPONSOR

Modified Ford Series

Driver

Mawsley Motor Company/A S Racing
RC Watches

MTS Motorsport

Devilsports Racing

Team Hadfield Motorsport
HPE Motorsport

Chandu Taylor & Son

T Nevill & Co Ltd

MTS Motorsport

PRG Trailers

Connaught Competition Engines/Oakfield Garage/Quaife
DWG Scaffolding & Brickwork
Driver

HT Racing

Driver

PCR Performance

FC Paint & Mechanical Services
CRS Fire Protection Ltd
Creative Construction

HT Racing

Solar Motorsport

OultonPark

BRSCC Race Day at Oulton Park - ENTRY LIST

CAR

Fiesta XR2
Sierra Xrdi
Fiesta ST150
Fiesta MK4
Escort MK1
Puma

Escort MK2
Escort Cosworth
Escort MK2
Focus MK1
Escort MK2
Escort MK1
Escort Mk1
Escort MK1
Sierra Cosworth
Puma

Sierra RS500
Sapphire Cosworth
Escort Cosworth
Escort MK2
Sierra iS

Focus

1600 C
3700 A
2000 B
1600 C
2000 B
1600 C
2300 B
2000 A
2300 B1
2000 B
2600 B1
2000 B
2700 B1
2400 B1
2000 A
1700 C
2000 A
2000 A
2200 A
2600 B1
2300 B
1600 C



3 Elliott
8 Adam
10 Jamie
15 Andrew
17 Richard
18 Stuart
19 Joe
22 Nic
23 Tim
24 Paul
30 Gareth
42 Ben
43 Brandon
46 Craig
63 Duncan
66 Daniel
69 William
73 Ross
80 Danny
87 John
91 Liam
99 Richard
100 Steve
101 Samuel
310 John
601 Joshua
777 Christopher

Lettis
Reeves
Lewthwaite
Dyer

Bliss

Bliss
Graham
Grindrod
Evans
Savage
Frederickson
Walkingshaw
Savage
Flynn
Stone
Sellick
Burgess
Makar
Wilkinson
Spencer
Browning
Bastow
Laidlaw
Laidlaw
Nicholson
Brooks
Mackenzie

Nankang Tyre BRSCC CityCar Cup

Lettis

AutoBliss MotorSport

Haven Tyre Centre

RTW Vans & Conversions
Autobliss / Titan Motor Factors
Autobliss Motorsport
NANKANG TYRE UK

Viking Van Breakers

SW Motorsports

Driver

Ryton Tyre Centre
Walkingshaw Motorsport
Driver

Driver

DelRay Autos / Viking Auto Garage
Sixty Six

Mission Motorsports

4g Racing

DKW Racing with Hill Auto Repairs
Vitesse Motorsport

LBR / Luxsim24 Racing
BzzzRacing

Linkmill

Team Laidlaw

Team V

Car Cammander

MOB Racing

Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Toyota Aygo
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Peugeot 107
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Citroen C1
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Toyota Aygo
Citroen C1

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
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Kristian Rose
Riley Phillips
Chris Dovell
Simon Smith
Gary Bate

Scott Jeffs
Martin Gibson
Jonathan Benson
Ellis Hadley
Dominic Jackson
Steve Harris
Paul McErlean
Martyn Compton
Warren McKinlay
Mark Burton
Graham Pattle
Thomas Pattle
Paul Calladine
Alan Baldwin
Sam Smeeth
Simon Smeeth
Ted Smeeth
Nick Nunn

Mark Holme
Ryan Lewis

Paul Lewis

Ben Pitch

Neil Plimmer
Ray Grimes

Alex MacLeod
John MacLeod
Colin Kingsnorth
Richard Webb
Matt Hogg

Rob Perry

Jon Currie
Christopher Weatherill
Paul Turner
Derek Basham
Mark Owens
Greg Evans
Andy Bicknell
Harry Mailer
Fabio Randaccio
Farquini Deott
Matt Dorkings
Vlad Vassiliev
Alan Honarmand
Nigel Greensall
Bob Tomlinson
Neil Smith
Michael McCollum

FUN CUP ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Olympian

Team Greenheath
MJ Tec GITI

GT Radial

JPR Black Widows

Stand2 Motorsport

EDF Motorsport

We Have No Idea

Greensall Motorsport

Team Viking
Greensall Motorsport

PLR Racing

RAW Motorsport

Stobart Sport

Agua Caliente

Enduro Motorsport
Agua Caliente
MakeHappen Racing
Despatch Bay Express
UVio / Hofmann's Lotus

EDF Motorsports

CCS Media Racing

Track Focused

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900



